Key Terms obligation emission (Annex I)

Local Partner Name

Underlying Project Name

Depot ID

Issue date

Maturity date

Currency

Total Issue Amount

Nominal value obligation

Net Interest Rate

Maturity

Amortization schedule per individual obligation

Date

To be determined

To be determined

To be determined

To be determined

Repayment

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

MDF West Africa

MDF West Africa Ltd.

6131

To be determined

To be determined

EUR

€300,000

€50

8.0% per annum

24 months

Interest payment

€2

€1.50

€1

€0.50

Total

€14.50

€14

€13.50

€13



