Key Terms obligation emission (Annex I)

Local Partner Name	MDF West Africa
Underlying Project Name	MDF West Africa Ltd.
Depot ID	6131
Issue date	To be determined
Maturity date	To be determined
Currency	EUR
Total Issue Amount	€300,000
Nominal value obligation	€50
Net Interest Rate	8.0% per annum
Maturity	24 months

Amortization schedule per individual obligation

Date	Repayment	Interest payment	Total
To be determined	€12.50	€2	€14.50
To be determined	€12.50	€1.50	€14
To be determined	€12.50	€1	€13.50
To be determined	€12.50	€0.50	€13